CAREER OPPORTUNITY BOOKS BY MAJOR

Title Author Last Name Author First Name  Date
Art

Art That Pays Slaughter Adele 2004

Career Opportunities in Art Haubenstock Susan H 2001

Career Opportunities in

Photography Gilbert George 2006

Career Opportunities in The

Music Industry Field Shelly 2004

Careers for Fashion Plates Mauro Lucia 2003

Careers for Music Lovers Johnson Jeff 2004

Careers for Shutter Bugs McLean Cheryl 2003

Creative Careers Loveland Elaina 2007

Great Jobs for Art Majors Camenson Blyth 2003

Great Jobs for Music Majors Goldberg Jan 2005

Great Jobs for Theatre Majors Goldberg Jan 1998

National Directory of Arts

Internships Christensen Warren 2003

Opportunites in Beauty and

Modeling Careers Gearhart Susan Wood 2005

Opportunities in Cartooning and

Animation Careers Sacks Terence J 2008

Opportunities in Commercial Art

and Graphic Design Careers Gordon Barbara 2004

Opportunities in Music Careers  Gerardi Robert 2002

Opportunities in Photography

Careers Johnson Bervin 2005
Business

Begin Your Career in Public
Accounting Morgan Arabian 2003



Careers for Financial Mavens
Careers for Self-Starters
Careers in Finance

Careers in Real Estate
Consulting

Entrepreneurship for Dummies
Financial Services Employers

Great Jobs for Accounting Majors

Great Jobs for Business Majors
Investment Management
Management and Leadership
Development Programs
Opportunities in Fund-Raising
Careers

Opportunities in Insurance
Careers

Opportunities in Property
Management Careers
Opportunities in Property
Management Careers
Opportunities in Real Estate
Careers

Opportunities in Retailing
Careers

Opportunities in Sales Careers
Opportunities in Your Own
Service Business

The Insider's Guide to Getting a
Big Firm Job

Venture Capital

Eberts
Camenson
Ring

Rowh
Chung

Allen
Loosvelt

Goldberg

Lambert
Epstein

Kim

Rowh

Schrayer

Evans

Evans

Evans

Dolber

Brescoll

McKay

Finn
Currier

Marjorie
Blyth
Trudy
Mark
Eric

Kathleen
Derek

Jan

Stephen
Adam

Won

Mark

Robert M

Mariwyn

Mariwyn

Mariwyn

Roslyn

James

Robert

Erika
James

2005
2005
2005
2003
2002

2001
2008

1998

2003
2008

2008

2001

2008

2008

2000

2002

2003

2002

2008

2009
2008



Communications
100 Careers in Film and

Television Crouch Tanja L. 2003

Advertising and PR Employers Drapes Michaela 2008

Career Opportunities in

Advertising and Public Relations Field Shelly 2006

Career Opportunities in The

Publishing Industry Yager Fred 2005

Careers for Film Buffs Greenspon Jaq 2003

Careers in Communication Noronha Shonan 2005

Great Jobs for Communication

Majors Camenson Blyth 2002

Job Surfing: Media and

Entertainment Adams Jeff 2002

Opportunities in Broadcasting

Careers Ellis Elmo I. 2005

Opportunities in Event Planning

Careers Camenson Blyth 2003

Opportunities in Television and

Video Careers Noronha Shonan 2003

Start Your Own Event Planning

Business Entrepreneur Press 2007

Start Your Own Public Relations

Business Entrepreneur Press 2009

Start Your Own Wedding

Consultant Business Peters Amy Jean 2007
Computer Science, Math, Engineering

Careers for Car Buffs Lee Richard S. 2004

Careers for Cyber-Surfers Eberts Marjorie 2004

Careers for Number Crunchers Burnett Rebecca 2002

Careers for Puzzle Solvers Goldberg Jan 2002



Careers in Engineering Garner Geraldine 2003
Data and Word Processing

Careers Munday Marianne 2002

Great Jobs for Computer Science

Major Goldberg Jan 2003

Great Jobs for Engineering

Majors Garner Geraldine 2002

Great Jobs for Math Majors Lambert Stephen 1999

Opportunites in Engineering

Careers Basta Nicholas 2003

Opportunities in Aerospace

Careers Maples Wallace R. 2003

Education

101 Career Alternatives for

Teachers Gisler Margaret G. 2002

Careers for Caring People Paradis Adrian 2003

Careers in Child Care Eberts Marjorie 2008

Careers in Education Edelfelt Roy A. 2004

Inside Secrets for Finding a

Teaching Job Bryan Clyde 2006

Library and Information Science

Careers Myers Margaret 2002
English/Writing

Career in Focus Journalism Ferguson 2006

Careers for Book Worms Eberts Marjorie 2003

Careers for Writers Bly Robert W. 2003

Careers in Writing Camenson Blyth 2008

Great Jobs for English Majors DeGalan Julie 2006

Money Making Writing Jobs Bly Robert 2009

Opportunities in Journalism

Careers Ferguson Donald L. 2001

Opportunities in Publishing
Careers Carter Robert A. 2001



Opportunities in Technical
Writing Careers

Opportunities in Writing Careers

Gould

Foote-Smith

Environment

Careers for Nature Lovers
Careers in Renewable Energy
Careers in the Environment

Environmental Careers in the
21st Century

Great Jobs for Environmental
Studies Majors

Green Jobs

Opportunities in Environment
Careers

Opportunities in Fire Protection
Services Careers

Opportunities in Forestry Careers

The Eco Guide to Careers that
Make a Difference

Careers for Gourmets and Others
who Relish Food

Careers for Travel Buffs

Food Jobs

Opportunites in Culinary Careers
Opportunities in Transportation
Careers

Miller
McNamee
Fasulo

The Environmental
Careers Organization

DeGalan
Llewellyn

Fanning

Coleman

Wille

The Environmental
Careers Organization
Food and Travel
Donovan

Plawin

Chalmers

Donovan

Paradis

Jay R.

Elzabeth

Louise

Gregory
Mike

Julie
A. Bronwyn

Odom

Ronny J.

Christopher M.

Mary
Paul
Irena

Mary

Adrian

2000

1997

2008

2008

2007

1999

2002
2008

2002

2003

2004

2004

2002
2003
2008
2004

2008



Opportunities in Travel Careers  Milne Robert 2003

Foreign Language
Careers for Foreign Language

Aficionados Day J. Laurence 2008
Great Jobs for Foreign Language

Majors DeGalan Julie 2001
Opportunities in Foreign

Language Careers Rivers Wilga M. 2005

History/Political Science

100 Best Notprofits to work For  Hamilton Leslie 2000
Careers for History Buffs Camenson Blyth 2002
Careers in Law Munneke Gary A. 2004
Great Jobs for Anthropology

Majors Camenson Blyth 2005
Great Jobs for Criminal Justice

Majors Lambert Stephen 2001
Great Jobs for History Majors DeGalan Julie 2001
Great Jobs for History Majors Lambert Stephen 2008
Great Jobs for Political Science

Majors Rowh Mark 1999
Great Jobs for Political Science

Majors Rowh Mark 2004

Opportunities in Law
Enforcement and Criminal Justice

Careers Stinchcomb James 2003
The Insider's Guide to Political

Internships Reeher Grant 2002
What to do with your History or

Political Science Degree Dunham Sarah 2007

Psychology/Sociology

Great Jobs for Psychology Majors DeGalan Julie 2006



Great Jobs for Sociology Majors  Lambert

What to do with your Psychology

or Sociology Degree Wall
Science
Careers for Aquatic Types Camenson
Careers for Health Nuts Camenson
Great Jobs for Biology Majors Camenson

Great Jobs for Chemistry Majors Rowh
Opportunities in Dental Care

Careers Kendall
Opportunities in Eye Care

Careers Belkoff
Opportunities in Forensic Science

Careers Camenson

Opportunities in Gerontology
and Aging Services Careers
Careers Williams

Opportunities in Nursing Careers Frederickson

Opportunities in Occupational

Therapy Careers Weeks
Opportunities in Pharmacy

Careers Gable
Opportunities in Physician

Assistant Careers Sacks
Opportunities in Veterinary

Medicine Careers Swope
Pharmaceutical Landing Melfa

Veterinary and Animals Careers  Stewart

Stephen

Jay
Blyth
Blyth
Blyth
Mark
Bonnie

Kathleen

Blyth

Ellen

Keville

Zona R.

Fred B.

Terence )

Robert E.
Frank A.

Liz

2003

2007

2008

2004

1999

1999

2001

2004

2001

2003

2003

2001

2004

2002

2001
2008

2008



	Blue-Major Information

