CAREER OPPORTUNITY BOOKS BY MAJOR

Title	Author Last Name	Author First Name	Date
	<u>Art</u>		
Art That Pays	Slaughter	Adele	2004
Career Opportunities in Art	Haubenstock	Susan H	2001
Career Opportunities in			
Photography	Gilbert	George	2006
Career Opportunities in The			
Music Industry	Field	Shelly	2004
Careers for Fashion Plates	Mauro	Lucia	2003
Careers for Music Lovers	Johnson	Jeff	2004
Careers for Shutter Bugs	McLean	Cheryl	2003
Creative Careers	Loveland	Elaina	2007
Great Jobs for Art Majors	Camenson	Blyth	2003
Great Jobs for Music Majors	Goldberg	Jan	2005
Great Jobs for Theatre Majors	Goldberg	Jan	1998
National Directory of Arts			
Internships	Christensen	Warren	2003
Opportunites in Beauty and			
Modeling Careers	Gearhart	Susan Wood	2005
Opportunities in Cartooning and			
Animation Careers	Sacks	Terence J	2008
Opportunities in Commercial Art			
and Graphic Design Careers	Gordon	Barbara	2004
Opportunities in Music Careers	Gerardi	Robert	2002
Opportunities in Photography			
Careers	Johnson	Bervin	2005
<u>Business</u>			
Begin Your Career in Public			
Accounting	Morgan	Arabian	2003

Careers for Financial Mavens Careers for Self-Starters Careers in Finance Careers in Real Estate Consulting	Eberts Camenson Ring Rowh Chung	Marjorie Blyth Trudy Mark Eric	2005 2005 2005 2003 2002
Consulting	Citatig	LITC	2002
Entrepreneurship for Dummies	Allen	Kathleen	2001
Financial Services Employers	Loosvelt	Derek	2008
Great Jobs for Accounting Majors	Goldberg	Jan	1998
Great Jobs for Business Majors	Lambert	Stephen	2003
Investment Management	Epstein	Adam	2008
Management and Leadership			••••
Development Programs Opportunities in Fund-Raising	Kim	Won	2008
Careers	Rowh	Mark	2001
Opportunities in Insurance			
Careers	Schrayer	Robert M	2008
Opportunities in Property			
Management Careers	Evans	Mariwyn	2008
Opportunities in Property			
Management Careers	Evans	Mariwyn	2000
Opportunities in Real Estate	_		
Careers	Evans	Mariwyn	2002
Opportunities in Retailing Careers	Dolber	Roslyn	2003
Careers	Doibei	KOSIYII	2003
Opportunities in Sales Careers	Brescoll	James	2002
Opportunities in Your Own			
Service Business	McKay	Robert	2008
The Insider's Guide to Getting a			
Big Firm Job	Finn	Erika	2009
Venture Capital	Currier	James	2008

Communications

COII	iiiiaiiicacioiis		
100 Careers in Film and			
Television	Crouch	Tanja L.	2003
Advertising and PR Employers	Drapes	Michaela	2008
Career Opportunities in			
Advertising and Public Relations	Field	Shelly	2006
Career Opportunities in The			
Publishing Industry	Yager	Fred	2005
Careers for Film Buffs	Greenspon	Jaq	2003
Careers in Communication	Noronha	Shonan	2005
Great Jobs for Communication			
Majors	Camenson	Blyth	2002
Job Surfing: Media and			
Entertainment	Adams	Jeff	2002
Opportunities in Broadcasting			
Careers	Ellis	Elmo I.	2005
Opportunities in Event Planning			
Careers	Camenson	Blyth	2003
Opportunities in Television and			
Video Careers	Noronha	Shonan	2003
Start Your Own Event Planning			
Business	Entrepreneur Press		2007
Start Your Own Public Relations			
Business	Entrepreneur Press		2009
Start Your Own Wedding			
Consultant Business	Peters	Amy Jean	2007
Computer Science, Math, Engineering			
Careers for Car Buffs	Lee	Richard S.	2004
Careers for Cyber-Surfers	Eberts	Marjorie	2004
Careers for Number Crunchers	Burnett	Rebecca	2002
Careers for Puzzle Solvers	Goldberg	Jan	2002

Careers in Engineering Data and Word Processing	Garner	Geraldine	2003
Careers Great Jobs for Computer Science	Munday	Marianne	2002
Major Great Jobs for Engineering	Goldberg	Jan	2003
Majors	Garner	Geraldine	2002
Great Jobs for Math Majors	Lambert	Stephen	1999
Opportunites in Engineering			
Careers	Basta	Nicholas	2003
Opportunities in Aerospace	Manlas	Mallana D	2002
Careers	Maples	Wallace R.	2003
	<u>ducation</u>		
101 Career Alternatives for		_	
Teachers	Gisler	Margaret G.	2002
Careers for Caring People	Paradis	Adrian	2003
Careers in Child Care	Eberts	Marjorie	2008
Careers in Education	Edelfelt	Roy A.	2004
Inside Secrets for Finding a			
Teaching Job	Bryan	Clyde	2006
Library and Information Science			
Careers	Myers	Margaret	2002
	lish/Writing		
Career in Focus Journalism	Ferguson		2006
Careers for Book Worms	Eberts	Marjorie	2003
Careers for Writers	Bly	Robert W.	2003
Careers in Writing	Camenson	Blyth	2008
Great Jobs for English Majors	DeGalan	Julie	2006
Money Making Writing Jobs Opportunities in Journalism	Bly	Robert	2009
Careers Opportunities in Journalism Careers	Ferguson	Donald L.	2001
Careers	Carter	Robert A.	2001

Opportunities in Technical Writing Careers	Gould	Jay R.	2000
Opportunities in Writing Careers	Foote-Smith	Elzabeth	1997
<u>En</u>	<u>vironment</u>		
Careers for Nature Lovers	Miller	Louise	2008
Careers in Renewable Energy	McNamee	Gregory	2008
Careers in the Environment	Fasulo	Mike	2007
Environmental Careers in the	The Environmental		
21st Century	Careers Organization		1999
Great Jobs for Environmental			
Studies Majors	DeGalan	Julie	2002
Green Jobs	Llewellyn	A. Bronwyn	2008
Opportunities in Environment			
Careers	Fanning	Odom	2002
Opportunities in Fire Protection			
Services Careers	Coleman	Ronny J.	2003
Opportunities in Forestry Careers	Wille	Christopher M.	2004
The Eco Guide to Careers that	The Environmental		
Make a Difference	Careers Organization		2004
	Food and Travel		
Careers for Gourmets and Others			
who Relish Food	Donovan	Mary	2002
Careers for Travel Buffs	Plawin	Paul	2003
Food Jobs	Chalmers	Irena	2008
Opportunites in Culinary Careers Opportunities in Transportation	Donovan	Mary	2004
Careers	Paradis	Adrian	2008

Opportunities in Travel Careers	Milne	Robert	2003
<u>Fore</u>	<u>ign Language</u>		
Careers for Foreign Language			
Aficionados	Day	J. Laurence	2008
Great Jobs for Foreign Language			
Majors	DeGalan	Julie	2001
Opportunities in Foreign			
Language Careers	Rivers	Wilga M.	2005
<u>History</u>	Political Science		
100 Best Notprofits to work For	Hamilton	Leslie	2000
Careers for History Buffs	Camenson	Blyth	2002
Careers in Law	Munneke	Gary A.	2004
Great Jobs for Anthropology			
Majors	Camenson	Blyth	2005
Great Jobs for Criminal Justice			
Majors	Lambert	Stephen	2001
Great Jobs for History Majors	DeGalan	Julie	2001
Great Jobs for History Majors	Lambert	Stephen	2008
Great Jobs for Political Science			
Majors	Rowh	Mark	1999
Great Jobs for Political Science			
Majors	Rowh	Mark	2004
Opportunities in Law			
Enforcement and Criminal Justice	2		
Careers	Stinchcomb	James	2003
The Insider's Guide to Political			
Internships	Reeher	Grant	2002
What to do with your History or			
Political Science Degree	Dunham	Sarah	2007
Psychology/Sociology			
Great Jobs for Psychology Majors	DeGalan	Julie	2006

Great Jobs for Sociology Majors	Lambert	Stephen	2003
What to do with your Psychology			
or Sociology Degree	Wall	Jay	2007
	<u>Science</u>		
Careers for Aquatic Types	Camenson	Blyth	2008
Careers for Health Nuts	Camenson	Blyth	2004
Great Jobs for Biology Majors	Camenson	Blyth	1999
Great Jobs for Chemistry Majors Opportunities in Dental Care	Rowh	Mark	1999
Careers Opportunities in Eye Care	Kendall	Bonnie	2001
Careers	Belkoff	Kathleen	2004
Opportunities in Forensic Science			
Careers	Camenson	Blyth	2001
Opportunities in Gerontology			
and Aging Services Careers			
Careers	Williams	Ellen	2003
Opportunities in Nursing Careers	Frederickson	Keville	2003
Opportunities in Occupational			
Therapy Careers	Weeks	Zona R.	2001
Opportunities in Pharmacy			
Careers	Gable	Fred B.	2004
Opportunities in Physician			
Assistant Careers	Sacks	Terence J	2002
Opportunities in Veterinary			
Medicine Careers	Swope	Robert E.	2001
Pharmaceutical Landing	Melfa	Frank A.	2008
Veterinary and Animals Careers	Stewart	Liz	2008